The Applicant(s) agree that in case of dishonor of any cheque payment made by the Applicant(s) all further payments 

needs to be made via Demand Draft, NEFT or RTGS. 

22. The Applicant(s) agree that in case of any cheque being dishonored, to pay a sum of Rs. 1,500/- (Rupees One 

Thousand Five Hundred Only), forthwith via Demand Draft, NEFT or RTGS. This is without prejudice to the right 

of the Promoter to charge Interest for delay and/or to cancel Allotment or any other remedies provided under the 

Applicable Laws. Any taxes on the above amounts as may be applicable shall also be borne and paid by the